
1 = voll und ganz zufrieden 
2 = ziemlich zufrieden 
3 = weder/noch 
4 = weniger zufrieden 
5 = überhaupt nicht zufrieden 

2,17
2,02 2,00 2,00 1,91 1,93

1,78 1,84 1,86 1,81 1,74 1,71 1,73 1,66 1,52 1,44

1,82 1,81 1,81 1,77 1,73 1,87 1,98 1,99
1,82

1

2

3

4

5

B
en

ot
un

g

Gesamtzufriedenheit der EVU im Zeitverlauf 2000-2024 in M-V
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